General information about company

Scrip code 522257

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE535F01024

Name of the company

Rajoo Engineers Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. ; Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. FETHIEED Ve Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wht_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%0) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.3




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
0]

Category
of
shareholder

(m

Nos. Of
shareholders

@y

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
%

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
V1) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (X1V) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

13

40913140

40913140

66.49

40913140

40913140

66.49

(B)

Public

23470

20617610

20617610

33.51

20617610

20617610

33.51

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

23483

61530750

61530750

100

61530750

61530750

100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhadresd
No. Of Sha a % assuming full | Locked in | P c09€d O Sub-categorization of shares
0. No. of ares - conversion of shares (X11) otherwise
Category shares Shares Underlying | -0, ertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of gESset;m?r? Underlying (?Our:\sg?ﬁ;lgg securities (as a (XII) ﬁg:Jdltiynshares
0] shareholder aing Outstanding L percentage of A A L
convertible securities and | 7 Sa Sa | dematerialized
() L Warrants f diluted share % of %of |f XIV
securities (Xi) No. O - | capital) (X1I)= No. | toral | No. | total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xi) (VI)+(X) As a % ' : category | category | category
(@) (@) | Shares | (a) |Shares . .
of (A+B+C2) held held (I) (") (”I)
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) fromoter 66.49 40913140
Group
(B) Public 33.51 18428600 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 59341740 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)
No. of Ee?rtlo f L\:grgsf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % - -
Nos. Of fully paid hod . shares held | of total no. of shares | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Category & Name of . paid-up [ underlying ~ as a %
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equity Depository v = (calculated as per 0
(1 shares held | o Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Classeg: | Class of
(Iv) (V1) As a % of (A+B+C2) : Total Total
held (V) [ (VI) egy Voting
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) IR AIen g 40813140 40813140 | 66.33 40813140 40813140 | 66.33
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 100000 100000 0.16 100000 100000 |0.16
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 40913140 40913140 |66.49 40913140 40913140 | 66.49
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 13 40913140 40913140 | 66.49 40913140 40913140 | 66.49
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)
(@3]
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
@) Mutual Funds 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
) Institutions (Foreign)
@ SO O 279767 279767 | 045 279767 279767 | 0.45
Investors Category |
© U PO 34277 34277 | 006 34277 34277 |0.06
Investors Category Il
Sub-Total (B)(2) 10 314044 314044 0.51 314044 314044 0.51
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 2 17250 17250 0.03 17250 17250 0.03
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
@) R | 03035 17824382 17824382 |28.97 17824382 17824382 | 28.97
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) el eI S | 961853 961853 | 156 961853 961853 | 1.56
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
0Q) z“l\fglges'de”t R 147 105788 105788 |0.47 105788 105788 | 0.17
0] Bodies Corporate 36 392938 392938 0.64 392938 392938 |(0.64
(m) Any Other (specify) | 235 998355 998355 1.62 998355 998355 | 1.62
Sub-Total (B)(4) 23459 20300566 20300566 | 32.99 20300566 20300566 | 32.99




Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 23470 20617610 20617610 (33.51 20617610 20617610 | 33.51
(2+(B)(3)+(B)

4

© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)TO“"" (A+B+C2 23483 61530750 61530750 | 100 61530750 61530750 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 23483 61530750 61530750 (100 61530750 61530750 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Number of Slr:ge:d or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gthe?wise Sub-categorization of shares
Shéres No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XI1) bered | Number of
Underlving | Shares Outstanding conversion of EnELimziElE equity shares
s 0 ttarild'r? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X) hgldti}%
I coun\s}ertiblleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of Asa % form (XIV)
’ u (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X)= (VID+(X) Asa | no |total | No. | OF o83 Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
) () % of (A+B+C2) Shares category | category | category
(@) | Shares | (a) |1, () (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 66.33 40813140
(d) 0.16 100000
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 66.49 40913140
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
AL 66.49 40913140
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0 0 0 0
1)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.45 279767 0 0 0
(e) 0.06 34277 0 0 0
(SZU)b'TOta' ®) 0.51 314044 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(b) 0.03 17250 0 0 0
(9) 28.97 15650382 0 0 0
(h) 1.56 961853 0 0 0
i 0.17 105788 0 0 0
0]
0] 0.64 381928 0 0 0
(m) 1.62 997355 0 0 0
(S:)b'TOta' &) 32.99 18114556 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 33.51 18428600 0 0 0

(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 59341740
Total

(A+B+C) 100 59341740




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Rajesh Nanalal
Doshi

Devyani C
Doshi

Khushboo
Doshi

Pallav Kishorbhai
Doshi

Nita Kishor
Doshi

Utsav Kishorkumar
Doshi

Kruti Rajeshbhai
Doshi

PAN (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.11

10.28

7.91

7.84

6.31

5.23

511

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

Class eg:y

Total

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.11

10.28

7.91

7.84

6.31

5.23

5.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.11

10.28

7.91

7.84

6.31

5.23

511

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XII

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Karishma Rajesh Doshi

Utkarsh Rajesh Doshi

Kishor Nanalal Doshi

Rajesh N Doshi HUF

Kishor N Doshi HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2933395

1734790

1443000

660000

324000

40813140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

2933395

1734790

1443000

660000

324000

40813140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2933395

1734790

1443000

660000

324000

40813140

Class eg:y

Total

2933395

1734790

1443000

660000

324000

40813140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 2933395 1734790 1443000 660000 324000 40813140
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shrutina Nexgen LLP

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.16

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.16

0.16




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

LLP

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

223

235

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

718055

2253

237859

1000

39188

998355

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

718055

2253

237859

1000

39188

998355

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17

0.39

0.06

1.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

718055

2253

237859

39188

997355

Class eg:y

Total

718055

2253

237859

39188

997355

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

0.39

0.06

1.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17

0.39

0.06

1.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

718055

2253

237859

39188

997355

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0
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