General information about company	
Scrip code	522257
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE535F01024
Name of the company	Rajoo Engineers Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.63								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.14								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.12								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.28								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.3								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voting (XI		/) Rights	Total as	
· /	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	40913140			40913140	66.49	40913140		40913140	66.49	
(B)	Public	23470	20617610			20617610	33.51	20617610		20617610	33.51	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	23483	61530750			61530750	100	61530750		61530750	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of Shunder (II) Shareholder (II) Shareholder (X)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)		Outstand	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	ing		No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.49					40913140			
(B)	Public				33.51					18428600	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					59341740	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	hareholdi	ing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promote	r Group			
				No. Of	No. Of			Number of class of sec			in each
		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly	shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	ights Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Prom	oter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	40813140			40813140	66.33	40813140		40813140	66.33
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	100000			100000	0.16	100000		100000	0.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	40913140			40913140	66.49	40913140		40913140	66.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	40913140			40913140	66.49	40913140		40913140	66.49
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding pattern	of the Publ	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	3000			3000	0	3000		3000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3000			3000	0	3000		3000	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	8	279767			279767	0.45	279767		279767	0.45
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	34277			34277	0.06	34277		34277	0.06
Sub-Total (B)(2)		10	314044			314044	0.51	314044		314044	0.51
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	17250			17250	0.03	17250		17250	0.03
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23035	17824382			17824382	28.97	17824382		17824382	28.97
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	961853			961853	1.56	961853		961853	1.56
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	147	105788			105788	0.17	105788		105788	0.17
(1)	Bodies Corporate	36	392938			392938	0.64	392938		392938	0.64
(m)	Any Other (specify)	235	998355			998355	1.62	998355		998355	1.62
Sub-Total (B)(4)		23459	20300566			20300566	32.99	20300566		20300566	32.99

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		23470	20617610			20617610	33.51	20617610	20617610	33.51
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Nor	Public share	holder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		23483	61530750			61530750	100	61530750	61530750	100
Total (A+B+C)		23483	61530750			61530750	100	61530750	61530750	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	rn of	the Pro	mot	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
SI.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	(a) Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.33					40813140			
(d)				0.16					100000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.49					40913140			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	ng r ter =		66.49					40913140				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(a)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(d)				0.45					279767	0	0	0
(e)				0.06					34277	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.51					314044	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(b)				0.03					17250	0	0	0
(g)				28.97					15650382	0	0	0
(h)				1.56					961853	0	0	0
(i)				0.17					105788	0	0	0
(1)				0.64					381928	0	0	0
(m)				1.62					997355	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				32.99					18114556	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		33.51						18428600	0	0	0	

С	Table IV - Star	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					59341740	
Total (A+B+C)				100					59341740	

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rajesh Nanalal Doshi	Devyani C Doshi	Khushboo Doshi	Pallav Kishorbhai Doshi	Nita Kishor Doshi	Utsav Kishorkumar Doshi	Kruti Rajeshbhai Doshi				
PAN (II)											
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7453640	6322560	4867042	4826609	3884600	3219372	3144132				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7453640	6322560	4867042	4826609	3884600	3219372	3144132				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.11	10.28	7.91	7.84	6.31	5.23	5.11				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg:X	7453640	6322560	4867042	4826609	3884600	3219372	3144132				
Class eg:y											
Total	7453640	6322560	4867042	4826609	3884600	3219372	3144132				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.11	10.28	7.91	7.84	6.31	5.23	5.11				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	12.11	10.28	7.91	7.84	6.31	5.23	5.11				

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XII	I)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7453640	6322560	4867042	4826609	3884600	3219372	3144132
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Karishma Rajesh Doshi		Kishor Nanalal Doshi	Rajesh N Doshi HUF	Kishor N Doshi HUF	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)						Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2933395	1734790	1443000	660000	324000	40813140					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2933395	1734790	1443000	660000	324000	40813140					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	2.82	2.35	1.07	0.53	66.33					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg:X	2933395	1734790	1443000	660000	324000	40813140					
Class eg:y											
Total	2933395	1734790	1443000	660000	324000	40813140					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.77	2.82	2.35	1.07	0.53	66.33					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	4.77	2.82	2.35	1.07	0.53	66.33					

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2933395	1734790	1443000	660000	324000	40813140		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shrutina Nexgen LLP							
PAN (II)		Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.16						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	100000	100000						
Class eg:y								
Total	100000	100000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0.16						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	0.16	0.16						

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	LLP	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	223	4	2	1	5	235
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	718055	2253	237859	1000	39188	998355
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	718055	2253	237859	1000	39188	998355
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	0	0.39	0	0.06	1.62
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of secu	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	718055	2253	237859	0	39188	997355
Class eg:y						
Total	718055	2253	237859	0	39188	997355
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	0	0.39	0	0.06	1.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a						

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	0	0.39	0	0.06	1.62	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	718055	2253	237859	0	39188	997355	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	